
DATE MASS LECTOR EM1 EM2 EM3 EM4

Saturday, February 11, 2023 4:30 PM E. Lavoie J. Selberg B. Alborano

S. Capriola J. Gately

Sunday, February 12, 2023 9:30 AM M. Dwyer MJ Norton A. Campbell

J. Griffin D. Richard

Saturday, February 18, 2023 4:30 PM P. Leblond J. Austin S. Litcher

W. Green R. Green

Sunday, February 19, 2023 9:30 AM V. Murray M. Coyne K. Farris

A. Campbell G. Murray

Saturday, February 25, 2023 4:30 PM J. Pizzo W. Green E. Lavoie

S. Capriola J. Gately

Sunday, February 26, 2023 9:30 AM MJ Norton V. Murray A. Campbell

G. Murray V. Murray

Saturday, March 4, 2023 4:30 PM D. Bostock S. Litcher J. Selberg

W. Green R. Green

Sunday, March 5, 2023 9:30 AM R. Bossong A. Bossong M. Coyne

A. Campbell J. Griffin

St. Pius X Lectors, Eucharistic Ministers and Greeters Schedule

GREETERS

GREETERS

GREETERS

GREETERS

GREETERS

GREETERS

GREETERS

GREETERS

Please make arrangements for your own replacement.

  Contact jean ingalls at 358-7573 with any concerns.  Thank You.



DATE MASS LECTOR EM1 EM2 EM3 EM4

St. Pius X Lectors, Eucharistic Ministers and Greeters Schedule

Saturday, March 11, 2023 4:30 PM J. Desimone D. Desimone B. Alborano

B. Welch K. Welch

Sunday, March 12, 2023 9:30 AM M. Dwyer K. Farris MJ Norton

V. Murray G. Murray

Saturday, March 18, 2023 4:30 PM E. Lavoie B. Welch K. Welch

S. Capriola J. Gately

Sunday, March 19, 2023 9:30 AM V. Murray A. Campbell M. Coyne

M. Coyne A. Campbell

Saturday, March 25, 2023 4:30 PM P. Leblond J. Willey B. Willey

W. Green R. Green

Sunday, March 26, 2023 9:30 AM MJ Norton K. Farris V. Murray

J. Griffin M. Coyne

GREETERS

GREETERS

GREETERS

GREETERS

GREETERS

GREETERS

Please make arrangements for your own replacement.

  Contact jean ingalls at 358-7573 with any concerns.  Thank You.


